Position

Site Manager Il, Hs/Ehsp

Permit Teacher, Headstart

Community Assistant, Hs/Ehs

Permit Teacher, Headstart

Office/School Secretary

I/A, Head Start Level IV

I/A, Head Start Level IV

Custodian

Other Positions Held

K-12 Education Entity

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Riverside County Office of
Education

Department

Arlanza Head Start

Arlanza Head Start

Arlanza Head Start

Arlanza Head Start

Arlanza Head Start

Arlanza Head Start

Arlanza Head Start

Arlanza Head Start

Total Wages

$66,245

$49,318

$48,496

$45,635

$41,132

$36,934

$35,602

$21,240

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$23,530
$20,129
$22,062
$17,106
$21,698
$16,884

$15,632

$2,978



